Validate	Print Help Percentage	<u>BoQ</u>					
Tender Inviting Autho	ority: Staff Officer(Civil), Kuju Area						
Name of Work : Repa	ir of broken quarry boulder mine edge fencing and providing	concertina coi	l fencing at Karma OCP kuju are	a.			
	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)		Category of Bidder( To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department			
ITC Not Available	Vorks Contract		Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)	
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :			Select	18.00	0.00	0.0(	
PRICE SCHEDULE (This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only )							
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #	
NUMBER # SI. No.	TEXT # Item Description	NUMBER # Quantity	TEXT # Units	NUMBER Estimated Rate in Rs. P	NUMBER # TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TEXT # TOTAL AMOUNT In Words	
SI.		-		Estimated Rate in	TOTAL AMOUNT in		
SI. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words	
SI. No. 1	Item Description	Quantity	Units 4	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P 6	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words	
SI. No. <u>1</u> 0	Item Description           2           Item Description/ Heading           Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator) / manual means in foundation trenches or drains (not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10 sqm on plan) including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift up to 1.5 m, including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed, within a lead of 50 m. All kinds of	Quantity 3	Units 4 Cum	Estimated Rate in Rs. P 5	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P 6 9328.28	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words 7 INR Nine Thousand Three Hundred & Twenty Eight and Paise Twenty Seven Only	
SI. No. 1 0 1	Item Description           2           Item Description/ Heading           Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator) / manual means in foundation trenches or drains (not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10 sqm on plan) including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift up to 1.5 m, including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed, within a lead of 50 m. All kinds of soil.           Supplying and filling in plinth with Jamuna sand under floors, including watering, ramming, consolidating and dressing	Quantity 3 49.50	Units 4 Cum Cum	Estimated Rate in Rs. P 5 188.45	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P 6 9328.28 18255.60	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words 7 INR Nine Thousand Three Hundred & Twenty Eight and Paise Twenty Seven Only INR Eighteen Thousand Two Hundred & Fifty Five and	

5	Random Quarry Bolder masonry with hard stone in superstructure above plinth level and upto floor five level, including leveling up with cement concrete 1:6:12 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand : 12 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size) at window sills, ceiling level and the like.7.2.1 Cement mortar 1:6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand)		Cum	4204.92	34059.85 INR Thirty Four Thousand &Fifty Nine and Paise Eighty Five Only
6	Providing and laying cement concrete in retaining walls, return walls, walls (any thickness) including attached pilasters, columns, piers, abutments, pillars, posts, struts, buttresses, string or lacing courses, parapets, coping, bed blocks, anchor blocks, plain window sills, fillets, sunken floor,etc., up to floor five level, excluding the cost of centering, shuttering and finishing:1:2:4 (1 Cement : 2 coarse sand : 4 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)	3.71	Cum	7727.95	28670.69 INR Twenty Eight Thousand Six Hundred & Seventy and Paise Sixty Nine Only
7	CARRIAGE OF MATERIALS By Mechanical Transport including loading,unloading and stacking Excavated rock ( Lead up to 5.0 KM)	126.90	Cum	336.15	<b>42657.44</b> INR Forty Two Thousand Six Hundred & Fifty Seven and Paise Forty Three Only
8	Part B (Fencining of Wall ): Providing and laying cement concrete in retaining walls, return walls, walls (any thickness) including attached pilasters, columns, piers, abutments, pillars, posts, struts, buttresses, string or lacing courses, parapets, coping, bed blocks, anchor blocks, plain window sills, fillets, sunken floor,etc., up to floor five level, excluding the cost of centering, shuttering and finishing:1:2:4 (1 Cement : 2 coarse sand : 4 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)	5.22	Cum	7727.95	40339.90 INR Forty Thousand Three Hundred & Thirty Nine and Paise Ninety Only
9	Steel work welded in built up sections/ framed work, including cutting, hoisting, fixing in position and applying a priming coat of approved steel primer using structural steel etc. as required.In gratings, frames, guard bar, ladder, railings, brackets, gates and similar works	964.92	kg	116.80	112702.66 INR One Lakh Twelve Thousand Seven Hundred & Two and Paise Sixty Six Only
10	Painting with synthetic enamel paint of approved brand and manufacture to give an even shade : Two or more coats on new work. (	42.57	sqm	99.90	4252.74 INR Four Thousand Two Hundred & Fifty Two and Paise Seventy Four Only